 Features/Benefits
Optimized➤➤  overload capability for withstanding
elevated levels of current during electronic
motor controller starts
Low I➤➤ 2t (low thermal energy)
Excellent Cycling Ability➤➤  for frequent starts/stops 	 without
nuisance opening
Protect your wiring and power

	 In.		  mm 	 In.		  mm 	 In.		  mm 	 In.		  mm	 In.		  mm	 In.		  mm	 In.		  mm	 In.		  mm
Fig 1
AMPERE
RATING
CATALOG
NUMBER
OUTLINE
FIGURE
AMPERE
RATING
CATALOG
NUMBER
OUTLINE
FIGURE
1 HSJ1 1 90 HSJ90 2
3 HSJ3 1 100 HSJ100 2
6 HSJ6 1 110 HSJ110 2
10 HSJ10 1 125 HSJ125 2
15 HSJ15 1 150 HSJ150 2
17-1/2 HSJ17-1/2 1 175 HSJ175 2
20 HSJ20 1 200 HSJ200 2
25 HSJ25 1 225 HSJ225 2
30 HSJ30 1 250 HSJ250 2
35 HSJ35 1 300 HSJ300 2
40 HSJ40 1 350 HSJ350 2
45 HSJ45 1 400 HSJ400 2
50 HSJ50 1 450 HSJ450 2
60 HSJ60 1 500 HSJ500 2
70 HSJ70 2 600 HSJ600 2
80 HSJ80 2
Fig 2
Dimensions
70-600A1-60A